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Evaluators by District
Evaluators trained for riding and driving are highlighted in green
Evaluators trained for driving are highlighted in orange
First Name Last Name Dist. County Email Phone Notes:
Nancy Brubaker C Franklin nmaldr@gmail.com 540-493-5752
Nancy Bruce C Powhatan majestichoovesstables@yahoo.com 804-519-6371
LaRue Dowd C Buckingham laruelanes@yahoo.com 434-983-8181
Cathy Duker C Prince Edward cancunresorts@hotmail.com 434-392-4599
Allie Gee C Bedford alexandralgee@icloud.com 802-451-9668
April Halm C Franklin afinallyontheweb@aol.com 540-352-8008
Penny Hawe C Amherst penny@thehorsewriter.com 434-426-7197
Paula Hunter C Campbell springmillfarm@aol.com 434-941-1792 
David Johnson C Amherst dvdanimalvt@comcast.net 434-426-3133
Peggi Johnson C Campbell Peggi@ourpaintedhorse.com 434-907-0308
Sally Johnson C Amherst srh536@verizon.net 434-384-9577 limited walking 
Davina Lancaster C Powhatan ropemoos@yahoo.com 434-390-5110
Cynthia Martel C Franklin cmartel@vt.edu 540-483-5161
Jo Anne Miller C Bedford executivedirector@brookhillfarm.org 540-586-7432
Jeanne Morcom C Amherst morcomjd@aol.com 434-610-0024
Della Roberts C Campbell droberts@amherst.k12.va.us 434-473-5219
Cameron Sheridan C Goochland centralvamonuments@gmail.com 434-390-5110
Brenda Stratton C Campbell pucknutexpress@aol.com 434-426-3252
Bonnie Tillotson C Appomattox btillots@vt.edu 434-352-8244
Richard Toms C Bedford rwt322@aol.com 540-586-8661
Kim Abel N Fauquier the4abels@gmail.com 540-220-2312
Karen Ampeh N Fairfax vatrotters@gmail.com 703-501-5779
Sandy Arnold N Prince William horse4h@vt.edu 703-201-4322
Lisa Beckwith N Caroline triplecrownequineclub@gmail.com 804-441-5206
Paula Bliss N Loudoun Hbbliss@toast.net 540-668-7227 
Jeff Bodine N Albemarle enidobj11@gmail.com 540-241-0840
Linda Brown N Madison labcam@hotmail.com 434-996-9663
Colleen Chaplin N Fauquier cechap@vt.edu 703-220-1955 student at VT
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Dot Chaplin N Fauquier dot@meppartners.com 703-369-8914
Emily Cloe N Prince William emilykl@vt.edu 703-792-4761
Emily Cloe N Prince William emilykl@vt.edu 703-792-4761
Kelly Cody N Warren kellyc0341@gmail.com 540-270-2803
Jenn Daly N Albemarle sbchantilly@hotmail.com 434-996-3823
Lynn Define N Albemarle ldefine@yahoo.com 434-825-9673
Martha Duchnowski N Fauquier mmduchnowski@hotmail.com 703-753-3291
Bertha Durbin N Albemarle berthadurbin@earthlink.net 434-996-3234
Debbie Jo Foster N Warren cmcountry@wildblue.net 540-323-3231
Kristen Grzech N Fauquier kngrzech@gmail.com 540-270-5528 Needs Advanced Notice
Carole Hofmann N Frederick horsensecarole@gmail.com 540-539-0351
Shelby Kohn N Prince William shelby99@vt.edu 703-772-2294 student at VT
Kim Mayo N Fluvanna kmayo@vt.edu 434-591-1950
Hannah McDonald N Frederick hannah8@vt.edu 540-877-7756
Taryn McFarland N Culpeper tarynmcfar@gmail.com 540-229-3254 student at VT
Eleszabeth McNeel N Albemarle e7aquila@aol.com 434-989-2143
Cassandra Miller N Fluvanna Cmiller1348@gmail.com 804-874-4100
Sandy Rose N Loudoun wynnbrookfarm@hotmail.com 703-554-5941
Julie Sanders N Loudoun julie@travelinglightfarm.net 703-966-3082
Faye Strickler N Frederick lfstrickler@ihmcloans.com 540-533-5029
Carrie Swanson N Albemarle horse@vt.edu 434-872-4580
Charles Ward N King George thewardsfarm@wildblue.net 540-775-2264
Wilma Ward N King George thewardsfarm@wildblue.net 540-775-2264
Julie Williamson N Culpeper stepatatimefarm@gmail.com 540-547-3413
Dean Willis N Frederick lfstrickler@ihmcloans.com 540-533-7029
Robin Wood N Greene rmwood725@gmail.com 434-753-3291
Hunter Brown SE Chesapeake ms.hunter.s.brown@gmail.com 757-617-3823
Meredith Brown SE James City County mbrown021386@gmail.com 757-810-7207
Lanette Currier SE Gloucester lanettec@gmail.com 757-209-4590
Sandra Dowdy SE Henrico pinkydbr@comcast.net 804-795-1424
Christian Egred SE Gloucester cvasconez8@gmail.com 804-693-4514
Jessica Hendrickson SE Hanover spencerjl03@hotmail.com 804-873-7223
Kayleigh Hirsh SE James City kmperformancehorses16@gmail.com 757-879-1991
Sylvia Hofmann-Cole SE Chesapeake sylvcl@yahoo.com 757-724-5030
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Susan Holloway SE Southhampton 757-569-9650
Donna Jaconbson SE Gloucester dnstables@verizon.net 804-693-4514
Beth Jones SE Gloucester horseyobsession@hotmail.com 804-366-1099
Shannon Lawson SE Hanover shannonrlawson@gmail.com 804-357-4231
Jeff Legg SE New Kent jlegg@vcu.edu 804-229-4347
Lynn Legg SE New Kent lmlegg@vcu.edu 804-229-9708
Debbie Lindenmayer SE King William deborah.lindenmayer@gmail.com 804-240-8093
Philip McPherson SE Southampton prmcpherson@hughes.net 757-560-4282
Jennifer Miller SE Hanover luvthemdogz@aol.com 804-914-0704
Taylor Pape SE Hanover tnpape@gmail.com 309-369-5889
Brandon Pettit SE Hanover dovercreekinc@aol.com 804-216-0069
Rachel Rhodes SE King and Queen luvumgreen@hotmail.com 757-342-5016
Margaret Richman SE Hanover smurf75007@comcast.net 804-798-5588
Aimee Shirley SE Chesapeake cedarbreezefarm@cox.net 757-472-5866
Caitlin Stephens SE Hanover caitlinleila85@gmail.com 540-894-1212
Joey Wade SE Surry joeywade@6801@gmail.com 804-712-6776
Steven Eric Wade SE Surry joeywade@6801@gmail.com 804-731-6767
Krystie White Buchanan SE Hanover krystiebrandf@gmail.com 804-513-9431
Janine Wilson SE Gloucester janinedwilson@gmail.com 757-771-6644
Tammy Bishop-Sparks SW Tazewell sparkstz@aol.com 276-988-5823
Celeste Crisman SW Montgomery ccrisman@vt.edu 540-231-9162
Jessica Deslauriers SW Roanoke jld@vt.edu 757-771-3276
Penny Finn SW Botetourt penny33@ntelos.net 540-992-5175
Tammy Nichols SW Roanoke tamlanichols@verizon.net 540-871-9891
Leslie Prillaman SW Roanoke lesliep@vt.edu  540-772-7524
Leona Ransdell SW Montgomery leonar@vt.edu 540-231-6345
Kay Reasor SW Wythe reasorranch@va.net 276-621-4527
Kim Reid SW Montgomery horses@verizon.net  540-616-7001
Kelly Rose SW Dickenson rosek@vt.edu 276-926-4605
Heather Skeens SW Montgomery Hskeens73@gmail.com 540-577-6352
Dedi Spradlin SW Botetourt bilju@yahoo.com 540-353-8579
Cindy Stanley SW Dickenson crstanley@dickenson.k12.va 276-393-2611
Mattie Ruth Stanley SW Dickenson mruthstanley@gmail.com 276-870-3609
Reanna Willey SW Montgomery reannalwilley@yahoo.com 540-449-7433
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Rebekah Woodie SW Botetourt rwoodie@bcps.k12.va.us 540-761-8958
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